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City Council Contact Information

     
City Recorder
Catherine Schneider
503-635-0215

To send an email to the Mayor and all Councilors, click here

Mayor
Kent Studebaker
kstudebaker@ci.oswego.or.us
City Hall 503-635-0215
Work 503-201-2270

Councilor
Karen Bowerman
kbowerman@ci.oswego.or.us
503-858-5983

Councilor
Jeff Gudman
jgudman@ci.oswego.or.us
503-780-1524

Councilor
Jon Gustafson
jgustafson@ci.oswego.or.us
503-348-5191

Councilor
Donna Jordan
djordan@ci.oswego.or.us
503-675-1120

Councilor
Lauren Hughes
lhughes@ci.oswego.or.us
503-734-6925

Councilor
Skip O'Neill
so'neill@ci.oswego.or.us
503-781-7664
 
    

Directions

      City Council   380 A Avenue   3rd Floor    
Lake Oswego, OR 97034  
  See map: Google Maps  
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